The Manitowoc Police Department’s Monthly Reports are an estimation of activity received from the Joint Dispatch

City of Manitowoc
Police Department

Monthly Report
November 2014

Center. True and accurate reports and statistics can be obtained on the annual report, as further investigation into these
complaints may reveal a different type of call and/or situation than what was originally reported. The Manitowoc Police
Department takes pride in our high standards of providing public safety to our community.

Calls For Service Nowv
2014 Calls For Service 2,592
Generated Incident Reports (No Report - HBO/UTL/GOA) 1,167
Generated Incident Reports (Report Required by Officer) 1,425
Generated Case Reports (IBR Reports/Charges/Property) 281
2013
Calls for Service 33,316

Generated Incident Reports (No Report - HBO/UTL/GOA) 15,621
Generated Incident Reports (Report Required by Officer) 17,695

2014 Adult Criminal Charges
2013 Adult Criminal Charges
2012 Adult Criminal Charges

2014 Juvenile Criminal Charges
2013 Juvenile Criminal Charges
2012 Juvenile Criminal Charges

2014 Traffic Citations
2013 Traffic Citations
2012 Traffic Citations

2014 Ordinance Citations
2013 Ordinance Citations
2012 Ordinance Citations

2014 Field Warnings
2013 Field Warnings
2012 Field Warnings

Nov Year to Date

145

i i

180

S4

254

1,528
1,727
1,713

278
295
583

2,576
2,844
2,747

1,457
1,665
1,961

3,611
4,262
4,149

Parking

Nowv

Total of Issued Tickets

Specific Violations
Street Sweeping Total

Winter Ban Total

Accidents
2014

2013
2012

Year to Date

30,775
14,551
16,224

3,079

2012
32,462
14,447
18,015

52

2013
6,289

2013
3,210
923

Year to Date

4,643

2012
7,079

2012
3,987
980

Nov Year to Date

116

1,220

1,318
1,187



