15-175



## City of Manitowoc Police Department Monthly Report November 2014

The Manitowoc Police Department's Monthly Reports are an estimation of activity received from the Joint Dispatch Center. True and accurate reports and statistics can be obtained on the annual report, as further investigation into these complaints may reveal a different type of call and/or situation than what was originally reported. The Manitowoc Police Department takes pride in our high standards of providing public safety to our community.

Calls For Service	Nov	Year to Date
2014 Calls For Service	2,592	30,775
Generated Incident Reports (No Report - HBO/UTL/GOA)	1,167	14,551
Generated Incident Reports (Report Required by Officer)	1,425	16,224
Generated Case Reports (IBR Reports/Charges/Property)	281	3,079
	2013	2012
Calls for Service	33,316	32,462
Generated Incident Reports (No Report - HBO/UTL/GOA)	15,621	14,447
Generated Incident Reports (Report Required by Officer)	17,695	18,015

	Nov	Year to Date
2014 Adult Criminal Charges	145	1,528
2013 Adult Criminal Charges		1,727
2012 Adult Criminal Charges		1,713
2014 Juvenile Criminal Charges	11	278
2013 Juvenile Criminal Charges		295
2012 Juvenile Criminal Charges		583
2014 Traffic Citations	180	2,576
2013 Traffic Citations		2,844
2012 Traffic Citations		2,747
2014 Ordinance Citations	94	1,457
2013 Ordinance Citations		1,665
2012 Ordinance Citations		1,961
2014 Field Warnings	254	3,611
2013 Field Warnings		4,262
2012 Field Warnings		4,149

	Nov	Year to Date
Parking	52	4,643
	2013	2012
Total of Issued Tickets	6,289	7,079
Specific Violations	2013	2012
Street Sweeping Total	3,210	3,987
Winter Ban Total	923	980

Accidents	Nov	Year to Date
2014	116	1,220
2013		1,318
2012		1,187